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LAURENT Murielle
Shadow 
rapporteur

LIBE 02/02/2026
Comité catholique contre la Faim et pour le Développement -Terre 
Solidaire

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 12/12/2025 Permanent Representation of France to the EU

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 09/12/2025 Finish Minister of Interior

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 01/12/2025 Beate Gminder of DG Migration & Home Affairs

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 26/11/2025 Commissioner for Human Rights O'Flaherty

BELLAMY François-
Xavier

Shadow 
rapporteur

LIBE 25/11/2025 Dutch Permanent Representation

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 20/11/2025 Fundamental Rights Officer Frontex

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 17/11/2025 IOM

BELLAMY François-
Xavier

Shadow 
rapporteur

LIBE 17/11/2025 Danish Refugee Council Brussels

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 13/11/2025 EU-Lisa

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 12/11/2025 Anders Hall, State Secretary to Minister for Migration Johan Forssell

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 06/11/2025 Permanent Representation of Slovenia to the EU

BELLAMY François-
Xavier

Shadow 
rapporteur
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Shadow 
rapporteur
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AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 15/10/2025 Deputy Minister of Migration Cyprus
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AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 07/10/2025 Permanent Representation of Luxembourg to the EU
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rapporteur
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Klikaktiv
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AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 09/09/2025 Permanent representation of Cyprus to the EU
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Shadow 
rapporteur

LIBE 08/09/2025 European Council on Refugees and Exiles

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 05/09/2025 Italian authorities

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 02/09/2025 Amnesty International

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 16/07/2025 European Union Agency for Fundamental Rights

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 08/07/2025 Prefecture of Strasbourg

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 03/07/2025 Permanent representation of Bulgaria to the EU

LAURENT Murielle
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rapporteur

LIBE 02/07/2025 Danish Refugee Council Brussels
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BELLAMY François-
Xavier

Shadow 
rapporteur

LIBE 02/07/2025 Danish Refugee Council Brussels

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 02/07/2025 Permanent representation of Finland to the EU

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 02/07/2025 Danish Refugee Council Brussels

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 02/07/2025 Permanent representation of Italy to the EU

CAMARA Mélissa
Shadow 
rapporteur

LIBE 01/07/2025 Danish Refugee Council Brussels

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 01/07/2025 Frontex

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 30/06/2025 Permanent representation of Denmark to the EU

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 26/06/2025 Eu-LISA

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 26/06/2025 Stichting Vluchtelingenwerk en International Rescue Committee

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 25/06/2025 Permanent representation of Cyprus to the EU

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 24/06/2025 UNHCR

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 24/06/2025 Permanent representation of Austria to the EU

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 20/06/2025 IND en DT&V

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 17/06/2025 EU-LISA

CAMARA Mélissa
Shadow 
rapporteur

LIBE 11/06/2025 Cimade

CAMARA Mélissa
Shadow 
rapporteur

LIBE 11/06/2025 Amnesty International Limited

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 10/06/2025 Morten Nykjær Krøjgaard JHA Counsellor Denmark

CAMARA Mélissa
Shadow 
rapporteur

LIBE 06/06/2025 Médecins Sans Frontières International

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 05/06/2025 French Permanent Representative to the EU

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 05/06/2025 Permanent representation of Sweden to the EU

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 03/06/2025 Permanent representation of Germany to the EU

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 03/06/2025 Permanent representation of Austria to the EU

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 02/06/2025 Permanent representation of Greece to the EU

BELLAMY François-
Xavier

Shadow 
rapporteur

LIBE 27/05/2025 UNHCR

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 22/05/2025 United Nations Human Rights

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 19/05/2025 Meijers committee

CAMARA Mélissa
Shadow 
rapporteur

LIBE 19/05/2025 Commissie Meijers

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 15/05/2025 Danish Refugee Council Brussels

EHLERS Marieke
Shadow 
rapporteur

LIBE 13/05/2025
HET NEDERLANDSE RODE KRUIS 
Save the Children Europe 
The Netherlands Refugee Foundation
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AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 13/05/2025
HET NEDERLANDSE RODE KRUIS 
Save the Children Europe 
Stichting Vluchteling

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 13/05/2025 Permanent representation of Spain to the EU

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 13/05/2025 FRA EU Agency for Fundamental Rights

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 06/05/2025 French Permanent Representative to the EU

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 06/05/2025 Belgian permanent representative to the EU

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 30/04/2025 European Council on Refugees and Exiles

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 30/04/2025 DG Home

CAMARA Mélissa
Shadow 
rapporteur

LIBE 28/04/2025 Forum réfugiés

AZMANI Malik Rapporteur LIBE 22/04/2025 Permanent representation of Poland to the EU
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STRADA Cecilia 17/11/2025 Access Now Europe

VAUTMANS Hilde 14/11/2025 Médecins du monde Belgique

OETJEN Jan-Christoph 06/11/2025

Amnesty International Limited 
Caritas Europa 
European Council on Refugees and Exiles 
International Rescue Committee Inc 
Jesuit Refugee Service - Europe

TARQUINIO Marco 28/08/2025 Maison du Peuple d’Europe (MPE) - Europees Volkshuis (EVH)

SIPPEL Birgit 01/07/2025
European Council on Refugees and Exiles 
Party of European Socialists 
UNHCR

SIPPEL Birgit 30/06/2025
Caritas Europa 
Deutscher Caritasverband e. V.

SIPPEL Birgit 31/03/2025 PES

STRADA Cecilia 25/03/2025 Maison du Peuple d’Europe (MPE) - Europees Volkshuis (EVH)

SIPPEL Birgit 06/03/2025 Commissioner for Internal Affairs and Migration
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